	会计档案移交目录

	序号
	档 号
	[bookmark: _GoBack]题      名
	日 期
	册 数
	保管
期限
	备 注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
移交单位：                                  接收单位：图书与档案信息中心

移交经手人：                                接收人：

主管领导  ：                               主管领导 ：                  年  月  日




